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SL
NO

10

11

Vehicle
Number/Name

HARRIES X TRIAL
101270

SIVIN Lancer 423830

SHIVA NEW CANTER
53593

SHIVA Mitsubishi
Benz 158884
ARUN Lancer 754150

JAGDEESH CANTER
27019

VIMAL CANTER
302959

SHOP PICKUP 67095
SATHEESH 548823

MOGAN CANTER
257868

1

Orient Tech WLL

Vehicle Running Report for the date 2020-10-05

Driver
Name

Vehicle IMEI

352094086841795

352094087943020

352094088271074

352094088648891

352094088693251

352094088731192

352094088732679

352094088842114

352094088842585

352094088842635

352094088847139

First
Ignition

07:52:42

09:32:27

07:43:03

12:21:28
00:04:56

08:26:25

07:18:46

07:03:42

07:36:35

07:32:45

15:17:31

Last
Ignition

20:52:57

22:18:15

19:35:13

17:58:42
14:05:42

22:23:29

19:46:54

20:27:20

22:25:34

20:26:13

19:54:27

Total
Engin ON
Time

02:25:25

04:39:46

01:54:46

01:27:14
01:05:33

02:52:57

08:15:10

06:10:31

03:15:56

00:44:53

02:33:07

Page 1



